CSLA Invitation Hivernale 2023
Cote Saint-Luc, 1- 3-12-2023

CSLA™

Event 4
2024-11-22 - 11:00

50m Freestyle

11 years and older
Entry list Prelim

Entry time conversion: Linear conversion by percent (2%)
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HARTAL, Ronnie
SIMARD, Colin
LATOSH, Anas
SIMARD, Jorick
UYANGA, Temuun
KLIL-DRORI, Relly
ROESCH, Eliot
MCMURRAY, Ainsley

GUERRA-LACOMBE, Sebastien

ANISHIN, Mikhall

LI, Subei

HUNT, Liam

ROY, Maxim

RUSCITO, Marcus
ZAHER, Al

SIMARD, Isaac
PARENT, Ben
MASTADI, Mohamed Amine
GUAY, Antonin
WENAAS, Felix
KHOUS, Samy
NEWMAN, Aiden
BELCOURT, Jesse
AMARAL, Dylan
BALDO, Kieran
LAROSE, Elishka
SPOTO, Stella

EZZINE, Mehdi
PRUD'HOMME, Maripier
CHANTLER, Max
DERVIEUX, Eliott
PATENAUDE, Thomas
DAHMANI, Adam

EL KASMI, Rhali Mohammed
ASSELIN, Manuel
GAUDAUR WEBB, Mykal
NGUYEN, Ky Huu
SAUVE, Maelie
TIMTSENKO, lllya
GARABA, Vladimir
LINSDELL, Ethan
GIBEROVITCH, Ella
BEAUREGARD, Lucas
PENNEE, Riley
SNANE, Samy
BARTEKIAN, Liam

ST-GERMAIN_S12SB12SM12, Antoine

GILLIESON, Olivia

Age
18
18
17
19
17
16
16
24
19
16
16
15
19
16
15
14
17
15
15
14
15
15
15
16
15
15
17
14
17
13
17
17
16
15
13
14
14
15
14
16
15
15
13
14
16
14
20
13

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Mtl Nord Natation

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Mtl Nord Natation

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Les Loutres

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Mtl Nord Natation

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Dorval Swim Club

Mtl Nord Natation

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Mtl Nord Natation

Mtl Nord Natation
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Mtl Nord Natation

Les Loutres

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Eau Laval

Beaconsfield Bluefins
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Mtl Nord Natation

Les Loutres

Mtl Nord Natation
Beaconsfield Bluefins

Club Aguatique Rosemont Petite-Patrie

Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Mtl Nord Natation

Les Loutres

Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Beaconsfield Bluefins

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Les Loutres

Beaconsfield Bluefins

Mtl Nord Natation

Eau Laval

Les Loutres

Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club

23.89
24.38
24.56
24.60
24.91
25.01
25.09
25.17
25.54
25.56
25.59
25.74
25.75
25.83
25.86
25.88
26.12
26.15
26.54
26.62
26.73
27.07
27.08
27.08
27.09
27.37
27.39
27.57
27.65
27.91
27.95
27.96
28.12
28.24
28.32
28.48
28.48
28.50
28.51
28.58
28.63
28.70
28.90
28.96
20.08
29.09
29.28
29.30

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Céte St-Luc Aquatics
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CSLA Invitation Hivernale 2023
Cote Saint-Luc, 1- 3-12-2023

Event 4, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

49 ALIX, Pierre-Olivier
50 ZAMORA, Paola

51 ROSE, Max

52 ROESCH, Mathilde
53 RANDLE, Mackenzie
54 WHIPPS, William
55 ZHU, Shuowen

56 DESLIERES ASHBY, Samuelle
57 BELL, Justin

58 SLAIM, Khalil

59 BINET, Olivia

60 LAGRINI, Zakaria

61 BRAUN, Kate

62 LEGAULT, Emy

63 CHANTLER, Chelsea
64 BILIANDRA, Dmytro
65 CHUPRUN, Annika
66 GUERETTE, Takuro
67 TAPTUE, Jade

68 WENER, Jadyn

69 FILION, Basile

70 CHOUBANE, Sami
71 MILLWARD, Zachary
72 RAMADORI, Lily

73 DESCENT, Daphne
74 LARIVIERE, Kahlee
75 GODARD, Jeanne
76 HERBERT, Liam

77 LEBLOND, Alexis
78 MACPHEE, Nathan
79 DJELID, Youcef

80 BINGHAM, Finn

81 GUERNI, Amine

82 MERIMS, Julia

83 LARIVIERE, Summer
84 COTE, Laurent

85 HOWLY, Caesar

86 BOUCHER DEROUIN, Kassandra
87 RACINE, Constance
88 PEDEN, Jayden

89 TANNY, Leora

90 AVALLE, Oscar

91 HOULE, Joelle

92 DUMONT, Sarah-Maude
93 LEBEAU, William
94 LEE, Erica

95 CONVIE, Lucy

96 PLUGARU, Scarlett
97 GUERNI, Ines

98 PETION, Kaseem Sebastian
99 XENOULIS, Stavroula

15
15
18
14
15
15
14
14
13
15
16
15
14
28
16
13
14
13
13
14
13
15
14
16
14
18
14
12
14
12
14
15
13
15
16
15
15
16
16
11
13
12
12
16
16
16
14
15
14
16
15

Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Eau Laval

Cornwall Sea Lions

Les Loutres

Beaconsfield Bluefins
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Beaconsfield Bluefins

Les Loutres

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Mtl Nord Natation
Beaconsfield Bluefins

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Beaconsfield Bluefins

Les Loutres

Beaconsfield Bluefins

Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
Les Loutres

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
Cornwall Sea Lions

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Cornwall Sea Lions

Les Loutres

Beaconsfield Bluefins

Mtl Nord Natation

Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club
Eau Laval

Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club
Eau Laval

Eau Laval

Cornwall Sea Lions

Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
Les Loutres

Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Club Aguatique Rosemont Petite-Patrie
Cornwall Sea Lions

Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Eau Laval

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Eau Laval

Eau Laval

Eau Laval

Eau Laval

29.32
29.38
29.39
29.45
29.49
29.52
29.56
29.65
29.66
29.73
29.75
29.75
29.79
29.80
29.88
30.00
30.02
30.04
30.08
30.08
30.10
30.20
30.21
30.23
30.25
30.26
30.37
30.41
30.44
30.49
30.53
30.56
30.66
30.84
30.98
31.01
31.02
31.04
31.11
31.12
31.12
31.16
31.19
31.22
31.25
31.27
31.28
31.29
31.36
31.38
31.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Céte St-Luc Aquatics
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CSLA Invitation Hivernale 2023
Cote Saint-Luc, 1- 3-12-2023

Event 4, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

100 GOLAN, Alex

101 DESROCHERS, Mathieu
102 ANDERSON, Lillian
103 KANZI BELGHITI, Lalla Yousra
104 BINGNUO, Qian

105 ALTUBOR, Yasmine
106 KRASSAKOPOULOS, Alexia
107 SOLFILS, Elizabeth
108 DUFOUR, Mikael

109 SPOTO, Marlene

110 DE MARTIN, Abigail
111 GARABA, Daniel

112 BINET, Ethan

113 BISSONNETTE, Florence
114 PROULX, Jeanne

115 TOUCHETTE, Charlize
116 EL YAMANI, Salma
117 NADEAU, Emylia

118 GIGUERE, Juliette
119 OGNIANQV, Kaan

120 ADAMS, Claire

121 DANIELS, Jacqueleen
122 LEE, Steven

123 ROTHSCHING, Leonie
124 TOURANGEAU, Lyvia
125 DONGIER, Katia

126 GUESMI, Ahmed

127 BEN-ELI, Maia

128 HYPOLITE, Mia

129 BOURI, llham

130 ENNIS, Myla

131 LIU, Mark

132 COUPAL, Juliette

133 VAN LOON, Adele

134 SVIATNENKO, Ilvanna
135 BOYER, Justin

136 ASSELIN, Chanel

137 WATSON, Eleonore
138 HIMO, Emma

139 GAGNON, Catherine
140 PLAISANCE, Marianne
141 BOULANGER-BERTHIAUME, Zoe
142 KRAVETS, Vladyslav
143 MORRISON, Sebastian
144 BOURI, Abderazak
145 SESEN, Alinur

146 FLAHERTY, Alexa
147 FORTIER, Edward

148 WANG, Ziyue

149 LONGTIN, Vincent
150 WU, ZeHui

13
14
14
16
13
15
13
17
12
12
16
13
13
15
14
16
14
12
13
11
15
14
12
15
17
14
14
13
12
13
13
14
14
13
14
14
11
11
13
16
13
13
14
11
13
13
14
15
12
14
11

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Beaconsfield Bluefins

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Mtl Nord Natation
Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame-de-
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Eau Laval

Beaconsfield Bluefins

Mtl Nord Natation

Mtl Nord Natation

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Beaconsfield Bluefins

Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Eau Laval

Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame-de-
Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame-de-
Eau Laval

Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club
Beaconsfield Bluefins

Eau Laval

Les Loutres

Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame-de-
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Eau Laval

Eau Laval

Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club
Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
Club Aguatique Rosemont Petite-Patrie
Cornwall Sea Lions

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Les Loutres

Les Loutres

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Beaconsfield Bluefins

Club Natation Haut-Richelieu

Les Loutres

Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
Les Loutres

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Eau Laval

Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame-de-
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Beaconsfield Bluefins
Beaconsfield Bluefins

Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame-de-

31.44
31.55
31.61
31.65
31.66
31.85
31.85
31.89
31.90
31.94
31.97
32.03
32.04
32.08
32.12
32.14
32.16
32.18
32.25
32.31
32.32
32.34
32.43
32.44
32.45
32.59
32.65
32.68
32.71
32.72
32.80
32.80
32.86
32.87
32.89
32.94
33.10
33.17
33.18
33.22
33.35
33.38
33.39
33.77
33.81
33.83
33.90
33.91
33.92
33.99
34.02

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Céte St-Luc Aquatics
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CSLA Invitation Hivernale 2023
Cote Saint-Luc, 1- 3-12-2023

Event 4, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

151 PYLAYEV, Catherine

152 AMBROSONE, Karson
153 MCKENZIE, Lucas

154 GREEN, Annie

155 BOUTIN, Charles-Antoine
156 RONG, Qia

157 VEILLETTE, Laurianne
158 PATENAUDE, Juliette
159 MCKAY, Kieran

160 DESCENT, Audrey

161 MEUNIER, Alex

162 DU VITAS, Daniel

163 HERBERT, Alexia

164 ALTAMIRANO, Martha
165 BOULANGER, Coralie

166 ARROWSMITH, Fabian
167 GARES, Sarra

168 BELAND, Heloise

169 TASSE, Megan

170 LONGTIN, Gabrielle

171 ATKINSON, Chloe

172 BEAUDOIN CHARLAND, Mathis
173 KENNEDY, Ruby

174 VEILLETTE, Anais

175 FLAHERTY, Ryan

176 AN, Yixu

177 BOYKO, Tomas

178 IMEDJDOUBENE, Lyna Amel
179 SISLIAN, Rafael

180 MESSIER-BENOIT, Augustin
181 LABRIE, Zoe

182 HARLOW, Zachary

183 FIELDING, Hanna

184 AOUAMEUR, Lea

185 SAKKAS, Lily Claire

186 LAVOIE, Samuelle

187 NAJAFIZADEH, Sasha
188 KRISHNAN CLAVERAS, Aishani
189 BOULAIS, Maude

190 ERHARDT, Ursula

191 EZZINE, Sofia

192 ETIENNE, Elikaeython
193 FAVREAU, Thomas

194 LALONDE, Liam

195 MEUNIER, Justine

196 MERIZZI, Sophie

197 JACOB_S5SB5SMS5, Tyson
198 FORTIN, Cyril

199 CEUNEBROUCKE, Maude
200 BOUCHER, Marianne

201 PELIZON ACCACIO, Laura

13
12
12
12
13
12
14
14
13
13
13
13
14
12
16
12
13
16
13
11
12
14
16
13
13
15
12
13
11
14
13
12
15
11
13
12
12
12
14
13
12
12
16
12
16
13
20
11
14
12
15

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Beaconsfield Bluefins

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club
Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Les Loutres

Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Eau Laval

Beaconsfield Bluefins

Les Loutres

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Beaconsfield Bluefins

Eau Laval

Club Aguatique Rosemont Petite-Patrie
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Eau Laval

Club Aguatique Rosemont Petite-Patrie
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cornwall Sea Lions

Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club
Les Loutres

St Albans Sharks (WINTER)
Les Loutres

Beaconsfield Bluefins
Beaconsfield Bluefins

Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
Eau Laval

Eau Laval

Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Beaconsfield Bluefins

St Albans Sharks (WINTER)
Cornwall Sea Lions

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Les Loutres

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Club Aguatique Rosemont Petite-Patrie
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Les Loutres

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Les Loutres

Cornwall Sea Lions

Les Loutres

Cornwall Sea Lions

Les Loutres

Eau Laval

Club Aguatique Rosemont Petite-Patrie
Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Beaconsfield Bluefins

34.03
34.20
34.25
34.36
34.38
34.45
34.47
34.74
34.75
34.89
34.89
34.90
35.01
35.09
35.14
35.16
35.39
35.45
35.47
35.52
35.56
35.62
31.47
35.86
35.97
36.00
36.08
36.23
36.26
36.28
36.37
32.01
36.55
36.77
36.93
37.09
37.09
37.26
37.44
37.68
37.93
38.32
38.53
38.79
38.81
38.82
39.35
39.37
39.41
39.44
39.61

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Céte St-Luc Aquatics
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CSLA Invitation Hivernale 2023
Cote Saint-Luc, 1- 3-12-2023

Event 4, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

MILANEH, Anna Maria
ILYAEV, Eden
SCOTT, Malcolm
KAZANDZHIAN, Tihran
VANDERBY, Ophelia
KUCHINSKY, Felix
TREMBLAY, Louis
NASRALLAH, Karen
PAGE_S7SB7SM7, Gillian
TRAD, Marianne
AMINE, Coralie
BOLSHOY, Ada
VO-VAN, Olivia
SVIATNENKO, Zakhar
BALLARD, Felix
YAHMADI, Emma
TRAINER, Abigall
DESCHENEAUX, Felix
YOUNG, Jasmine
BANON, Samuel
JOBIN, Laurianne
KUJAVSKY, Rose
SALIMI, Yasna
HERNANDEZ, Bruno
ANDRADE, Dylan
CYRIL, Abigail
ETIENNE, Emmanuelle
KIM, Juan

LIU, Yilin Charlotte
DIONNE, Chloe
PROULX, Clara
BEAUSEJOUR-CALCARA, Michael
KAUFMAN, Jaden
ADJALI, Rahyle

12
12
13
13
13
11
11
13
17
13
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
14
14
11
12
11
15
11
13

Eau Laval

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cornwall Sea Lions

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cornwall Sea Lions

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Les Loutres

Club Aguatique Rosemont Petite-Patrie
Eau Laval

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Les Loutres

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
St Albans Sharks (WINTER)
Cornwall Sea Lions

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Eau Laval

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
Club Aquatique Rosemont Petite-Patrie
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Mtl Nord Natation

39.62
39.72
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.39
40.89
41.12
41.27
41.45
42.00
42.41
43.02
43.75
43.81
43.98
38.83
44.63
46.05
48.19
48.39
49.92
51.25
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Céte St-Luc Aquatics
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